
JOSEPH

BAGWELL

Team : VFC SPURS

Name:

68GMSA #

GREATER MEMPHIS SOCCER ASSOCIATION

F
A
L
L
 2

0
1
8

www.memphissoccer.comWebsite:

GMSA ID: BAG-79-5743

MEN'S 1ST LEGENDS

PASS VALID ON: 08/21/2018

ARNOLD

CRESPO

Team : VFC SPURS

Name:

68GMSA #

GREATER MEMPHIS SOCCER ASSOCIATION

F
A
L
L
 2

0
1
8

www.memphissoccer.comWebsite:

GMSA ID: CRE-74-4979

MEN'S 1ST LEGENDS

PASS VALID ON: 08/21/2018

JOHN (JAY)

EVERITT

Team : VFC SPURS

Name:

68GMSA #

GREATER MEMPHIS SOCCER ASSOCIATION

F
A
L
L
 2

0
1
8

www.memphissoccer.comWebsite:

GMSA ID: EVE-79-0982

MEN'S 1ST LEGENDS

PASS VALID ON: 08/21/2018

PAULO

GIOLO

Team : VFC SPURS

Name:

68GMSA #

GREATER MEMPHIS SOCCER ASSOCIATION
F
A
L
L
 2

0
1
8

www.memphissoccer.comWebsite:

GMSA ID: GIO-71-0199

MEN'S 1ST LEGENDS

PASS VALID ON: 08/21/2018

RICHARD

JORDAN

Team : VFC SPURS

Name:

68GMSA #

GREATER MEMPHIS SOCCER ASSOCIATION

F
A
L
L
 2

0
1
8

www.memphissoccer.comWebsite:

GMSA ID: JOR-78-7949

MEN'S 1ST LEGENDS

PASS VALID ON: 08/21/2018

PHIL

LAPUENTE

Team : VFC SPURS

Name:

68GMSA #

GREATER MEMPHIS SOCCER ASSOCIATION

F
A
L
L
 2

0
1
8

www.memphissoccer.comWebsite:

GMSA ID: LAP-82-6741

MEN'S 1ST LEGENDS

PASS VALID ON: 08/21/2018

JUSTIN

LOHMAN

Team : VFC SPURS

Name:

68GMSA #

GREATER MEMPHIS SOCCER ASSOCIATION

F
A
L
L
 2

0
1
8

www.memphissoccer.comWebsite:

GMSA ID: LOH-80-8000

MEN'S 1ST LEGENDS

PASS VALID ON: 08/21/2018

PATRICK

MCADAMS

Team : VFC SPURS

Name:

68GMSA #

GREATER MEMPHIS SOCCER ASSOCIATION

F
A
L
L
 2

0
1
8

www.memphissoccer.comWebsite:

GMSA ID: MCA-77-7363

MEN'S 1ST LEGENDS

PASS VALID ON: 08/21/2018

STEVEN

MEDLOCK

Team : VFC SPURS

Name:

68GMSA #

GREATER MEMPHIS SOCCER ASSOCIATION

F
A
L
L
 2

0
1
8

www.memphissoccer.comWebsite:

GMSA ID: MED-83-9120

MEN'S 1ST LEGENDS

PASS VALID ON: 08/21/2018

RUSS (JAMES)

MOODY

Team : VFC SPURS

Name:

68GMSA #

GREATER MEMPHIS SOCCER ASSOCIATION

F
A
L
L
 2

0
1
8

www.memphissoccer.comWebsite:

GMSA ID: MOO-79-7144

MEN'S 1ST LEGENDS

PASS VALID ON: 08/21/2018



JEREMY

MORRISON

Team : VFC SPURS

Name:

68GMSA #

GREATER MEMPHIS SOCCER ASSOCIATION

F
A
L
L
 2

0
1
8

www.memphissoccer.comWebsite:

GMSA ID: MOR-78-4342

MEN'S 1ST LEGENDS

PASS VALID ON: 08/21/2018

KOHSUKE

WATANABE

Team : VFC SPURS

Name:

68GMSA #

GREATER MEMPHIS SOCCER ASSOCIATION

F
A
L
L
 2

0
1
8

www.memphissoccer.comWebsite:

GMSA ID: WAT-82-2094

MEN'S 1ST LEGENDS

PASS VALID ON: 08/21/2018

JONATHAN

WRIGHT

Team : VFC SPURS

Name:

68GMSA #

GREATER MEMPHIS SOCCER ASSOCIATION

F
A
L
L
 2

0
1
8

www.memphissoccer.comWebsite:

GMSA ID: WRI-83-4720

MEN'S 1ST LEGENDS

PASS VALID ON: 08/21/2018


